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Serie 1
1 . Héctor Gorrias Rozas 2004 San Cucao 9.3
2 . Julián Montero Regueiro 2006 Ventanielles 9.7
3 . Román Tuñón 2004 Laude Palacio de Granda 10.0
4 . Darío García de los Santos 2005 Roces 10.3
5 . Thiago del Valle Peláez 2005 École 10.4

Serie 2
1 . Jorge Prida Parajón 2004 San Bartolomé - Nava 8.3
2 . Christian Losas Martínez 2005 École 8.6
3 . Pelayo Cancio Fernández 2004 École 8.8
4 . Lucas García Gil 2004 Laude Palacio de Granda 9.0
5 . David Cobo Alonso 2004 El Carbayu 9.4
6 . Martín Cano Coto 2005 Gesta I 9.5

Serie 3
1 . Carlos Ballestero García 2004 Loyola 7.9
2 . Juan Zapata Collar 2005 École 8.8
3 . Miguel Sors Macías 2006 Veneranda Manzano 10.0
4 . Jorge Mongues Regeiro 2006 Ventanielles 10.1
5 . Noel Onís Vega 2006 San Bartolomé - Nava 10.4
6 . Juan Viego Rodríguez 2004 Baudilio Arce 10.8

Serie 4
1 . Pol Gutiérrez Molinet 2005 San Ignacio 9.2
2 . Sergio García Junquera 2004 Ntra. Sra. de Covadonga 9.3
3 . Miguel Espina Ruiz de la Peña 2004 Escuelas Blancas 9.6
4 . Noah Fernández Casero 2005 San Bartolomé - Nava 10.0
5 . César Bobes Álvarez 2005 École 10.6
6 . Saúl Rodríguez Sánchez 2005 Fozaneldi 10.8

Serie 5
1 . David Fernández Menéndez 2004 Coami 8.8
2 . Víctor Tubau Rodríguez 2005 École 9.0
3 . David del Valle Prieto 2005 Guillén Lafuerza 9.7
4 . Pablo Gamonal Alonso 2004 École 10.0
5 . Daniel Gómez López 2005 Guillén Lafuerza 10.1
6 . Miguel Calzón Cid 2004 École 10.4

CATEGORIA BENJAMIN MASCULINO

50 m. lisos
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Serie 6
1 . Martín Pereda García 2005 École 9.1
2 . Iyán Bermúdez Aja 2004 Fozaneldi 9.2
3 . Lucas Flórez González de Lena 2005 École 9.6
4 . Mateo Suárez Merino 2005 La Ería 10.1
5 . Daniel Prado Sanchez 2005 San José de Calasanz 10.2
6 . Lucas del Vado Sanz 2006 San Ignacio 11.5

Serie 7
1 . Diego Díaz Martínez 2004 Ntra. Sra. de Covadonga 8.7
2 . Fernando Begega Suárez 2004 Loyola 8.8
3 . Guillermo de Barutell García 2005 El Carbayu 8.9
4 . Pelayo Fernández Álvarez 2004 Auseva 9.0
5 . Marco González González 2004 École 9.2
6 . Nicolás Díaz Hevia 2005 Baudilio Arce 9.7
7 . Javier del Cueto Fernández 2006 San Ignacio 9.8

1 . Jorge Prida Parajón 2004 San Bartolomé - Nava 0.98
2 . Fernando Begega Suárez 2004 Loyola 0.92
3 . Román Tuñón 2004 Laude Palacio de Granda 0.83

1 . Fernando Begega Suárez 2004 Loyola 6.57
2 . Carlos Ballestero García 2004 Loyola 5.92
3 . Jorge Prida Parajón 2004 San Bartolomé - Nava 5.28
4 . David Cobo Alonso 2004 El Carbayu 4.72
5 . David Fernández Menéndez 2004 Coami 4.66
6 . Guillermo de Borutell García 2005 El Carbayu 4.48
7 . Iyán Bermúdez Aja 2004 Fozaneldi 4.33
8 . Pelayo Fernández Álvarez 2004 Auseva 4.32
9 . Sergio García Junquera 2004 Ntra. Sra. de Covadonga 4.30

10 . Lucas Flórez Glez. de Lena 2005 École 4.16
11 . Pablo Gamonal Alonso 2004 École 4.02
12 . Christian Losas Martínez 2005 École 3.89
13 . Pelayo Cancio Fernández 2004 École 3.82
14 . Marco González González 2004 École 3.46
15 . César Gómez Álvarez 2005 École 3.42
16 . Martín Cano Coto 2005 Gesta I 3.32
17 . Miguel Calzón Cid 2004 École 3.26

Peso (2kg)

Salto de Altura
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18 . Martín Pereda García 2005 École 3.22
19 . Victor Tubau Rodríguez 2005 École 3.06
20 . Saúl Rodríguez Sánchez 2005 Fozaneldi 3.06
21 . Juan Viego Rodríguez 2004 Baudilio Arce 2.89
22 . Juan Zapata Collar 2005 École 2.84
23 . Miguel Espina Ruiz de la Peña 2004 Escuelas Blancas 2.57
24 . Thiago del Valle Peláez 2005 École 2.31
25 . Lucas García Gil 2004 Laude Palacio de Granda 2.21
26 . Miguel Sors Macías 2006 Veneranda Manzano 2.21
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Serie 1
1 . Paula Peliz Granda 2004 San Ignacio 1.53.3
2 . Sara Martín Vigón 2004 Hermanos Arregui 1.55.7
3 . Sara Cifuentes Montes 2004 Hermanos Arregui 1.56.6
4 . Nayara Menéndez Valledor 2005 El Carbayu 1.57.8
5 . Dafne Sanchidrián Prieto 2006 San Bartolomé - Nava 1.58.6
6 . Cristina Antón Fernández 2004 École 2.01.9
7 . Lua González Lobón 2004 Veneranda Manzano 2.06.5
8 . Alba Nuño Riego 2004 El Parque 2.11.2
9 . Lucía Casado Álvarez 2004 La Inmaculada 2.11.9

10 . Sandra Cabañas Reguera 2005 Lugo de Llanera 2.16.5
11 . Alba Cano Coto 2006 Gesta I 2.17.2
12 . Celia Martínez García de la Vega 2004 Dominicas 2.20.9
13 . Claudia Álvarez Castro 2004 Fozaneldi 2.27.4
14 . Elena Van Altena Pérez 2005 École 2.34.6
15 . Meritxell Suárez Suárez 2005 École 2.55.2
16 . María López García de la Vega 2006 Dominicas 3.30.0

Serie 2
1 . Marina Rodríguez-Almoño Frade 2004 École 1.51.3
2 . Inés Peixoto Robledo 2004 Hermanos Arregui 1.53.9
3 . Naroa Gorria Roza 2004 San Cucao 1.57.1
4 . Lucía Piedra Martínez 2004 Escuelas Blancas 1.59.7
5 . Alba Rodríguez Álvarez 2005 École 2.01.2
6 . Andrea Alonso García 2005 Poeta Ángel González 2.06.1
7 . Carolina González Suárez 2005 San Bartolomé - Nava 2.09.2
8 . Carmen Terriol Escobedo 2004 Nuestra Señora Covadonga 2.09.7
9 . Andrea Engeland Mota 2006 Escuelas Blancas 2.11.4

10 . Olga Alonso Díaz 2005 Lugo de Llanera 2.12.1
11 . Rosa Álvarez Tajes 2004 Fozaneldi 2.12.5
12 . Juana Jirout Cid 2005 San Ignacio 2.13.2
13 . Llara Trillo Montes 2006 San Bartolomé - Nava 2.19.1
14 . Noemí Riestra Ponce 2005 Laude Palacio de Granda 2.20.5
15 . Alejandra Pardo-Vivero Bravo 2005 École 2.32.1
16 . Rosa Paulina Valle Pinto 2004 Ventanielles 2.45.7

Serie 3
1 . Lucía Gómez Sánchez 2004 Los Campones 1.46.5
2 . Celia Álvarez Rodríguez 2004 Lugo de Llanera 1.55.1
3 . María Río Cieza 2004 École 1.56.6

CATEGORIA BENJAMIN FEMENINO

500 m. lisos
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4 . Leonor García Soler 2004 Fozaneldi 1.57.4
5 . Marina Ruiz González 2004 École 2.03.5
6 . Deva Álvarez Pedrosa 2005 San Bartolomé - Nava 2.07.2
7 . Alba García González 2005 École 2.09.2
8 . Nerea López Navarro 2005 Celestino Montoto 2.10.8
9 . Andrea Martínez Temple 2004 El Carbayu 2.13.7

10 . Nuria Vaquero García 2004 Dominicas 2.21.6
11 . Adriana Romo Pajarón 2006 Fozaneldi 2.24.1
12 . Ana Menéndez González 2005 École 2.26.9
13 . Rosa Branthofer 2004 École 2.30.2
14 . Desirée López López 2005 École 2.36.9
15 . Olaya Cifuentes Montes 2005 Hermanos Arregui 2.43.6
16 . Beatriz Otero Casanova 2005 École 2.58.8

1 . Cristina Antón Fernández 2004 École 3.18
2 . Inés Peixoto Robledo 2004 Hermanos Arregui 2.70
3 . Sara Cifuentes Montes 2004 Hermanos Arregui 2.58
4 . Marina Rodríguez-Almoño Frade 2004 École 2.55
5 . María Río Cieza 2004 École 2.50
6 . Alba Nuño Riego 2004 El Parque 2.36
7 . Sara Martín Vigón 2004 Hermanos Arregui 2.23
8 . Naroa Gorria Roza 2004 San Cucao 2.21
9 . Andrea Alonso García 2005 Poeta Ángel González 2.20

10 . Lua González Lobón 2004 Veneranda Manzano 2.05
11 . Noemí Riestra Ponce 2005 Laude Palacio de Granda 2.03
12 . Celia Álvarez Rodríguez 2004 Lugo de Llanera 2.01
13 . Marian Ruiz González 2004 École 1.90
14 . Alba Rodríguez Álvarez 2005 École 1.85
15 . Juana Jirout Cid 2005 San Ignacio 1.80
16 . Nayara Menéndez Valledor 2005 Guillén Lafuerza 1.79
17 . Lucía Piedra Martínez 2004 Escuelas Blancas 1.72
18 . Paula Peliz Granda 2004 San Ignacio 1.72
19 . Andra Engeland Mota 2006 Escuelas Blancas 1.68
20 . Adriana Romo Pajarón 2006 Fozaneldi 1.68
21 . Rosa Álvarez Tajes 2004 Fozaneldi 1.65
22 . Claudia Álvarez Castro 2004 Fozaneldi 1.62
23 . Alba García González 2005 École 1.61
24 . Celia Martínez García de la Vega 2004 Dominicas 1.60
25 . Beatriz Otero Casanova 2005 École 1.60
26 . Leonor García Soler 2004 Fozaneldi 1.60
27 . Olaya Fernández Llaca 2004 Santo Ángel 1.53
28 . Laura Morales Tavío 2005 La Ería 1.50

Longitud
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29 . Elena Van Altena Pérez 2005 École 1.49
30 . Nerea López Navarro 2005 Celestino Montoto 1.41
31 . Alejandra Pardo-Vivero Bravo 2005 École 1.36
32 . Desirée López López 2005 École 1.36
33 . Olaya Cifuentes Montes 2006 Hermanos Arregui 1.36
34 . Rosa Branthofer 2004 École 1.32
35 . Ana Menéndez González 2005 École 1.28
36 . Andrea Martínez Temple 2004 El Carbayu 1.00

Meritxell Suárez Suárez 2005 École Nulos
Nuria Vaquero García 2004 Dominicas Nulos

Serie 1
1 . École "A" 43.5
2 . Hermanos Arregui 45.6
3 . Fozaneldi 46.2
4 . San Bartolomé - Nava C. González/ D. Sanchidrián/ Ll. Trillo/ D. Álvare51.4
5 . École "B" A. Menéndez/ A. García/ R. Branthofer/ E. Van A54.7
6 . École "C" A. Pardo-Vivero/ M. Suárez/ D. López/ B. Otero 57.5

C. Álvarez/ R. Álvarez/ A. Romo/ L. García

Relevos 4x60 m.

M. Rdguez-Almoño/ M. Río/ C. Antón/ M. Ruiz
I. Peixoto/ O. Cifuentes/ S. Cifuentes/ S. Martín

www.oviedoatletismo.com



1ª Jornada Benjamín y Alevín Zona de Oviedo
San Lázaro, 26 de Enero de 2013

Serie 1
1 . Estefania Olay Sánchez 2003 N.S. Covadonga 1.35.7
2 . Inés Luengo Onís 2002 Santa Bárbara 1.41.6
3 . Paula Reinarez Campomanes 2002 San Ignacio 1.42.4
4 . Marina Cuetos Garcia 2003 El Parque 1.43.7
5 . Lucia Rodríguez Rivero 2002 Fozaneldi 1.45.0
6 . Llara Fernández López 2002 Condado Noreña 1.47.3
7 . Mara de Barutell García 2002 El Carbayu 1.48.0
8 . Aba Cueva Glez. de Lena 2002 Ecole 1.49.3
9 . Mª Cristina de Terry 2002 San Ignacio 1.54.0

10 . Candela Martinez Alvarez 2002 Ventanielles 1.56.4
11 . Agueda Pis Arnaiz 2003 Lugo de Llanera 1.57.2
12 . Nora García Terrero 2002 Fozaneldi 2.00.6
13 . Paula Alonso Fdez. 2002 Fozaneldi 2.10.0
14 . VanesaToro Glez. 2003 El Parque 2.12.7
15 . Claudia Bordon Pérez 2002 Ventanielles 2.14.1
16 . Paula Martínez Navarro 2002 Ventanielles 2.22.8

Serie 2
1 . Carmen Pereda García 2003 Ecole 1.40.8
2 . Miriam Ibrahim Villa 2002 Ventanielles 1.44.9
3 . Daniela Muñiz López 2003 Laude Palacio de Granda 1.50.8
4 . Llara Fdez. Alvarez 2004 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 1.52.4
5 . Ines Gosalbez Pérez-Lozana 2003 Laude Palacio de Granda 1.58.2
6 . Angela Calleja Villafañe 2003 El Parque 1.59.1
7 . Celia Matilla Camons 2002 Santo Domingo 2.01.1
8 . María Acebes Alonso 2003 El Carbayu 2.01.5
9 . Celia Cocaño Glez. 2003 Maestro J. Antonio Robles 2.03.85

10 . Ana Glez. Carretero 2003 Escuelas Blancas 2.04.6
11 . Ana Pérez Gómez 2002 Fozaneldi 2.05.0
12 . Ana del Carmen Escolar Mejias 2003 El Bosquín 2.05.9
13 . Raquel Rego Fdez. 2002 Fozaneldi 2.06.5
14 . Lucia bordón Pérez 2002 Ventanielles 2.11.5
15 . Paula García Santos 2003 Fozaneldi 2.14.9
16 . Adela Gutierrez garcía 2003 El Parque Ret.

Serie 3
1 . Astrid Meré Lauret 2002 Meres 1.35.5
2 . Lucia Aroca Mier 2002 Lorenzo Novo Mier 1.37.8
3 . Elena Rodriguez de la Torre 2002 Santo Domingo 1.40.0

CATEGORIA ALEVIN FEMENINA

500 m. lisos
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4 . María Suárez Pello 2002 El Carbayu 1.43.2
5 . Laura Llames Pérez 2003 Los Campones 1.45.6
6 . Daniela Glez. Lallande 2003 Coami 1.46.7
7 . Laura Suárez Cano 2002 La Ería 1.47.3
8 . Sara Fdez. Cañal 2002 Ventanielles 1.52.6
9 . Irene Corte Ceferino 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 1.55.3

10 . Mariña Díaz Pousa 2003 Ecole 1.57.6
11 . Tai García Huidoro 2002 Lorenzo Novo Mier 1.59.3
12 . Carla García Ortega 2003 Ecole 2.00.0
13 . Ana Mª Fanjul Sánchez 2002 Fozaneldi 2.00.9
14 . Miriam García Lostal 2003 Poeta Angel González 2.01.4
15 . Llara Menendez Glez. 2003 Lugo Llanera 2.09.7
16 . María Ramos Argüelles 2003 Ecole 2.16.9

Serie 4
1 . Valentina Bermeo Bravo 2002 Ventanielles 1.44.1
2 . Lucia Vázquez Fernández 2002 Santo Domingo 1.45.1
3 . Silvia García Arroyo 2003 Santa Bárbara 1.48.3
4 . Rocio Riestra Ponce 2002 Laude Palacio de Granda 1.48.9
5 . Belen Palicio Belasco 2002 Los Campones 1.50.5
6 . Elisa Nuño Riego 2002 El Parque 1.53.0
7 . Cristina Díaz Glez. 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 1.54.6
8 . Sara Cueva Pérez 2002 Ecole 1.57.6
9 . Lucia Suarez Rguez. 2003 San Bartolomé-Nava 1.58.3

10 . Yaiza Zanariño Fdez. 2003 El Parque 1.59.7
11 . Celia Redondo Ferran 2002 Fozaneldi 2.13.1

Serie 5
1 . Laura López Vázquez 2002 El Cotayu 1.33.2
2 . Paula Ballesteros Palacio 2003 Gesta II 1.44.9
3 . Alba Medina Alcalá 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 1.46.6
4 . Lucia Fernández Pérez 2003 San José de Calasanz 1.48.7
5 . Cecilia Otero García-Fano 2002 Dominicas 1.49.3
6 . Nerea Romo Pajarón 2002 Fozaneldi 1.56.0
7 . Ariadna Abad García 2002 Santo Angel 1.58.2
8 . Sandra Fernández García 2003 El Carbayu 2.00.5
9 . Mencía Marquiegui Armán 2002 San Ignacio 2.04.7

10 . Lydidia Meana Alonso 2002 Santo Angel 2.23.7
11 . Sandra Alvarez Jamardo 2002 Ventanielles 2.38.8

1 . Lucia Aroca Solis 2002 Lorenzo Novo Mier 3.45
2 . María Suarez Pello 2002 El Carbayu 3.38
3 . Paula Reinares Campomanes 2002 San Ignacio 3.35

Salto de Longitud
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4 . Marina Cuetos García 2003 El Parque 3.32
5 . Alba Cuava Glez. de Lena 2002 Ecole 3.27
6 . Estefania Olay Sánchez 2003 N.S. Covadonga 3.23
7 . Lucia Rodriguez Rivero 2002 Fozaneldi 3.14
8 . Elisa Nuño Riego 2002 El Parque 3.13
9 . Inés Luengo Onís 2002 Santa Bárbara 3.02

10 . Paula Ballesteros Palacio 2003 Gesta II 3.01
11 . Nerea Romo Pajarón 2002 Fozaneldi 2.98
12 . Llara Fdez. Alvarez 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.97
13 . Silvia García Arroyo 2003 Santa Bárbara 2.96
14 . Angela Calleja Villafañe 2003 El Parque 2.92
15 . Elena Rodriguez de la Torre 2002 Dominicas 2.88
16 . Alba Medina Alcalá 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.88
17 . Mara de Barutell García 2002 El Carbayu 2.88
18 . Carmen Pereda García 2003 Ecole 2.79
19 . Nora García Terrero 2002 Fozaneldi 2.76
20 . Vanesa Toro Glez. 2003 El Parque 2.71
21 . Daniela Muñiz López 2002 Laude Palacio de Granda 2.68
22 . Juncal Gallo Glez. 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.63
23 . Sara Cueva Pérez 2002 Ecole 2.62
24 . Lucia Vazquez Fernández 2002 Santo Domingo 2.60
25 . Mariña Díez Pousa 2003 Ecole 2.58
26 . Laura López Vázquez 2002 El Cotayu 2.57
27 . Yaiza Zamarreño Fdez. 2003 El Parque 2.54
28 . Ana Pérez Gomez 2002 Fozaneldi 2.52
29 . Sandra Fernández García 2003 El Carbayu 2.52
30 . Cecilia Otero García-Fano 2002 Dominicas 2.50
31 . Mar Rodriguez Alracón 2002 Lorenzo Novo Mier 2.49
32 . Laura Suárez Cano 2002 La Eria 2.49
33 . Ana del Carmen Escolar Mejias 2003 El Bosquín 2.48
34 . Laura Coto Palacio 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.47
35 . Ines Gosalbez Pérez-Lozana 2003 Laude Palacio de Granda 2.43
36 . Mª Cristina de Terry Paredes 2002 San Ignacio 2.40
37 . Ariadna Abad García 2002 Santo Angel 2.40
38 . Rocio Riestra Ponce 2002 Laude Palacio de Granda 2.38
39 . Llara Fdez. López 2002 Condado Noreña 2.37
40 . Paula Alonso Fdez. 2002 Fozaneldi 2.37
41 . Daniela Glez. Lallende 2003 Coami 2.35
42 . Iris Rguez. Fernández 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.34
43 . Ana Glez. Carretero 2003 Escuelas Blancas 2.33
44 . Tai García Huidoro 2002 Lorenzo Novo Mier 2.33
45 . Carla García Ortega 2003 Ecole 2.31
46 . Raquel Rego Fdez. 2002 Fozaneldi 2.30
47 . Agueda Pis Arnaiz 2003 Lugo Llanera 2.30
48 . Mencía Marquiegui Armán 2002 San Ignacio 2.28
49 . Llara Menendez González 2003 Lugo Llanera 2.25

www.oviedoatletismo.com
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50 . Ana Mª Fanjul Sanchez 2002 Fozaneldi 2.21
51 . Irene Corte Ceferino 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.20
52 . Cristina Díaz Glez. 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.15
53 . Celia Redondo Ferran 2002 Fozaneldi 2.13
54 . Elena Rguez. González 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 2.07
55 . Celia Matilla Camons 2002 Santo Domingo 2.05
56 . Lydia Meana Alonso 2002 Santo Angel 1.95
57 . Lucia Fernández Pérez 2003 San José de Calasanz 1.91
58 . Diana Fernández Rguez. 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 1.85
59 . Paula García Santos 2003 Fozaneldi 1.82
60 . María Ramos Argüelles 2003 Ecole 1.73
61 . Laura Llanes Pérez 2003 Los Campones 1.65
62 . Marta Acebes Alonso 2003 El Carbayu 1.45

1 . Juncal Gallo Glez 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 11.64
2 . Laura Coto Palacio 2002 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 11.48
3 . Mariña Díez Pousa 2003 Ecole 10.55
4 . Alba Cueva Glez. de Lena 2002 Ecole 9.77
5 . Sandra Alvarez Jamardo 2002 Ventanielles 9.31
6 . Candela Martinez Alvarez 2002 Ventanielles 7.62
7 . Elena Rguez. González 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 6.78
8 . Iris Rguez. Fernández 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 6.68
9 . Carla García Ortega 2003 Ecole 6.16

10 . Daniela Muñiz López 2002 Laude Palacio de Granda 5.96
11 . Diana Fernández Rguez. 2003 Elena Sánchez Tamargo 5.92
12 . Sara Cueva Pérez 2002 Ecole 5.68
13 . Laura Sánchez Cano 2002 La Eria 5.46
14 . Valentina Bermeo Bravo 2002 Ventanielles 4.94
15 . Silvia García Arroyo 2003 Santa Barbara 4.92
16 . Ruth Martinez Temple 2002 El Carbayu 4.35
17 . Carmen Pereda Garcia 2003 Ecole 4.34
18 . Miriam Ibrahim Villa 2002 Ventanielles n.

1 . Belen Palicio Velasco 2002 Los Campones 15.51.2

Serie 1
1 . Ventanielles  "A" 38.6
2 . Fozaneldi "A" 39.3

2 Km. Marcha

Relevos 4x60 m.

Pérez-Fernández-Martinez-Bermeo
Pérez-Romo-Rego-Rodriguez

Jabalina (400 gr.)
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3 . Ecole 40.1
4 . El Parque 40.6
5 . Elena Sánchez Tamargo "A" 41.7

Serie 2
1 . Elena Sánchez Tamargo "B" 42.0
2 . Ventanielles "B" 42.1
3 . Fozaneldi "B" 43.1
4 . El Carbayu 43.8Barutell-Acebes-Fernández-Suarez

Diez-Pereda-Cueva-Cueva
Zamerreño-Toro-Calleja-Cuetos

Fernández-Corte-Gallo-Coto

Fernández-Rodriguez-Medina-Diaz

García-Redondo-Fanjul-Alonso
Alvarez-Ibrahim-Bordón-Bordón

www.oviedoatletismo.com
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